
Company Name Contact Person Telephone Number Web/EMail Address

Bishop Energy Services, LLC Jacob Bishop 989.631.1536 jbishop@bishopenergy.com

BP Canada Energy Marketing Brandon Potts 281.504.8862 Brandon.Potts@bp.com

Cima Energy, LP David Reed 231.995.4275 dcr@cima-energy.com

Constellation New Energy Tracie Genaw 810.334.2387 tracie.genaw@constellation.com

EDF Energy Services Brad Kubina 248.931.2211 Brad.Kubina@edfenergyna.com

Executive Energy Services Mark Coaster 616.583.9292 Mcoaster@Executiveenergy.info

Foster Energy Pat Napolitan 586.817.7163 pnapolitan@fosteroil.com

Dillon Energy Services, Inc Shaun Dillon 586.541.0055 shaundillon@dillonenergy.com

Direct Energy John Mehling 317.371.6374 john.mehling@nrg.com

IGS Energy Cameron Beadle 614.659.5136 cameron.beadle@igs.com

MidAmerican Energy Co Melinda Ruperto 515.281.2615 mmruperto@midamericanenergyservices.com

Reliable Energy, Inc Brian Shea 616.977.1705 Ext.100 info@reliableenergy.com

Santanna Energy Services Megan Belflower 512.346.2500 Ext. 243 belflower@ses4energy.com

Sequent Energy Management Shandy Spencer 231.631.9347 saspence@sequentenergy.com

Shell Energy North America Robert (Bob) Filipek 219.714.2455 bob.filipek@shell.com

Stand Energy Kevin Ralston 513.621.1113 kralston@stand-energy.com

Symmetry Energy Solutions, LLC Kevin Walk 314.984.6853 kevin.walk@symmetryenergy.com

Symmetry Energy Solutions, LLC John Holdsworth 231.645.6162 john.holdsworth@symmetryenergy.com

Total Utility Mgmt Svcs Brandon Hayes 713.800.6010 www.tumslic.com

Transparent Energy, LLC Dan Rosso 313.530.8865 danrosso@transparentenergyllc.com

Twin Eagle Resource Management, LLC Jan Connelly 734.414.9877 jan.connelly@twineagle.com

VIKRON Energy Solutions, LLC Jeff Weymouth 231.932.8711 jweymouth@vikronenergy.com
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